
2018 UNIVERSITY FIELD DAY SCHEDULE
Mountain View Seeds believes connecting turf professionals with University experts is the best way to 
ensure successful turf  management and success. We are pleased to present this list. If you are a Universi-
ty professional and your �eld day doesn’t appear on our list, please contact us to have it added. 

Thursday, May 3
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

Thursday, June 21
UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, July 10
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

Thursday, July 12
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY

Thursday, July 12
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Wednesday, July 18
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA

Wednesday, July 18
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND

Tuesday, July 24
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

Wednesday, July 25
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS

Tuesday, July 31
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, July 31- Wednesday, August 1
RUTGERS UNIVERSITY

Wednesday, August 1
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

Thursday, August 2
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY

Thursday, August 2
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

TBA
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

Monday, August 8
PENN STATE UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, August 9
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

Tuesday, August 9
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA

Tuesday, August 9
OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, August 14
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, August 14
VIRGINIA TECH

Wednesday, August 15
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, August 21
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

Tuesday, September 11
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Thursday, September 13
UC RIVERSIDE

https://turf.arizona.edu/Turf%20Field%20Day%20Rincon%20Vista%20final2.pdf
http://cwel.usu.edu/field_day
https://turf.purdue.edu/field-day.html
http://www.uky.edu/Ag/ukturf/pros.html
https://cahnrs.wsu.edu/research/event/wsu-mount-vernon-field-day/
http://nebraskaturfgrass.com/events/turf-field-day/
http://www.mdturfcouncil.org/event-2854860
https://wisconsinturfgrassassociation.org/wisconsin-turfgrass-summer-field-day/
https://www.arkansasturf.org/
http://alturfgrass.org/event/auburn-university-turfgrass-field-day-expo/
http://njta.wildapricot.org/
http://www.ogcsa.org/event/2018-osu-turfgrass-field-day/
https://cals.ncsu.edu/research/research-events/
http://www.kansasturfgrassfoundation.com/annual-ktf-field-day.html
http://turf.missouri.edu/events/
http://psuturf.com/conferences/turfgrass-field-day/
http://www.caes.uga.edu/calendar/event.html?eventid=182&event=Turfgrass-Research-Field-Day
http://turf.umn.edu/news/save-date-university-minnesota-and-minnesota-turf-and-grounds-foundation-field-day-august-9
https://turfdisease.osu.edu/events/osuotf-field-day
https://calendar.clemson.edu/event/clemson_university_annual_turfgrass_research_education_field_day#.WuoCI4jwZyw
http://www.vaturf.org/vt_field_day_blacksburg.html
http://www.michiganturfgrass.org/event-2828051
http://extension.msstate.edu/calendar/day/2018-08-21/turfgrass-research-field-day
https://www.hort.iastate.edu/event/turfgrass-field-day-2/
http://turfgrass.ucr.edu/



